
Date

2/6
2/6
2/6
2/6
2/6
2/6
2/6
2/11
2/11

Amount

$63.07

$4.58

$126.00

$10.98

$412.46

$48.40

$159.06

$10.04

$50.00

Payee
PRAIRIE ELEM STUDENT BODY
FUNDS

Culligan

Riener's Grocery

Idaho Beverages

Caxton's

Cottonwood Foods

LeAnne's Flowers

URM

AshleSowa

US Bank

Water Fund

Concessions

Concessions

Office Supplies

Kisses for Fish(es)
Bereavement

Concessions

Classroom Supplies

AR Party Supplies


