<u>Date</u>	<u>Amount</u>	Payee
		PRAIRIE ELEM STUDENT BODY
		FUNDS
2/6	\$63.07	Culligan
2/6	\$4.58	Riener's Grocery
2/6	\$126.00	Idaho Beverages
2/6	\$10.98	Caxton's
2/6	\$412.46	Cottonwood Foods
2/6	\$48.40	LeAnne's Flowers
2/6	\$159.06	URM
2/11	\$10.04	Ashle Sowa
2/11	\$50.00	US Bank

Water Fund
Concessions
Concessions
Office Supplies
Kisses for Fish(es)
Bereavement
Concessions
Classroom Supplies
AR Party Supplies

.

Category